

**1 SANO HN TECHNO SOAP ALBASTRU 4L buc 7 33,61 235,29 2
SANO CLOR 4L buc 10 18,49 184,87 3 PRONTO SOL**

I.D.: 87236298

Data publicarii 19.09.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 4.079,83 RON - 4.079,83 RON

Descriere: 1 SANO HN TECHNO SOAP ALBASTRU 4L buc 7 33,61 235,29 2 SANO CLOR 4L buc 10 18,49 184,87 3 PRONTO SOLUTIE PARCHET 1000ML buc 15 15,13 226,89 4 BREF WC BILUTE DIV AROME buc 15 6,72 100,84 5 BREF WC BILUTE LEMON 50GR buc 10 6,72 67,23 6 BREF WC BILUTE SIMPLE PINE FOREST buc 20 6,72 134,45 7 CIF CREMA 500 ML buc 10 10,08 100,84 8 PRONTO SPRAY 400ML buc 8 13,45 107,56 9 DOMESTOS 750ML buc 12 9,24 110,92 10 CIF SPRAY BAIE 500 ML buc 4 11,76 47,06 11 FAIRY VASE 800 ML buc 10 10,08 100,84 12 CLIN GEAM PISTOL 500ML CRYSTAL buc 20 10,08 201,68 13 FINO BURETI BUCATARIE 5/SET Set 8 5,04 40,34 14 ARIEL AUTOMAT 10KG Sac 1 126,05 126,05 15 MOP BUMBAC 250G buc 8 5,04 40,34 16 SANO BALSAM MUSK 4L buc 1 42,02 42,02 17 SANO FLOOR FRESH MUSK 2L buc 20 25,21 504,20 18 MATURA SORG BUCSA PLASTIC buc 3 33,61 100,84 19 SACI MENAJ 240L RO 15 9,24 138,66 20 SERVETELE UMEDE CU CAPAC buc 7 5,88 41,18 21 CHANTE CLAIR DEGRESANT UNIVERSAL CU BICARBONAT buc 5 12,61 63,03 22 REZERVA APARAT CAMERA AIR WICH 250ML buc 4 13,45 53,78 23 SACI MENAJ 35L 15 BUC/ROLA buc 25 3,36 84,03 24 CIF SOLUTIE BUCATARIE 500ML buc 4 11,76 47,06 25 DETARTRANT NUFAR CLASIC 800 ML buc 8 8,40 67,23 26 HARTIE IGIENICA 1 STR 140 buc 480 1,09 524,37 27 PROSOP FIORE 2STR 2ROLE/SET buc 140 4,20 588,24 mai putin